ctmmagnetics.com
Liquid Cooled Advantages
 Highest Power Density
 Lowest Audible Noise
 Sealed Design for Harsh Conditions
 Thermally Isolated from Ambient
Reactor Applications
 Specially Developed for SiC Switching

   C = Copper
  Unspecified Options
Part Number System
480.967.9447
Rated
Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor
HP
3% Impedance 5% Impedance
Part Number
1
Inductance
(µH)
Power Loss 2
(Watts) Part Number
1
Inductance
(µH)
Power Loss 2
(Watts)
Liquid Air Liquid Air
130 100 RSL0130AB00 174 562 17 RSL0130AC00 286 745 23
160 125 RSL0160AB00 141 605 19 RSL0160AC00 226 789 24
200 150 RSL0200AB00 111 658 20 RSL0200AC00 183 896 28
240 200 RSL0240AB00 90 879 27 RSL0240AC00 152 1030 32
300 250 RSL0300AB00 74 1053 33 RSL0300AC00 122 1470 45
360 300 RSL0360AB00 60 1065 33 RSL0360AC00 101 1461 45
420 350 RSL0420AB00 51 1243 38 RSL0420AC00 86 1697 52
480 400 RSL0480AB00 47 1414 44 RSL0480AC00 75 1723 53
540 450 RSL0540AB00 42 1464 45 RSL0540AC00 68 1830 57
600 500 RSL0600AB00 37 1557 48 RSL0600AC00 62 2217 69
720 600 RSL0720AB00 30 1667 52 RSL0720AC00 50 2468 76
840 700 RSL0840AB00 26 1851 57 RSL0840AC00 46 2750 85
960 800 RSL0960AB00 22 1912 59 RSL0960AC00 39 2767 86
1080 900 RSL1080AB00 21 2174 67 RSL1080AC00 33 2837 88
1200 1000 RSL1200AB00 18.2 2328 72 RSL1200AC00 29 2884 89
1320 1100 RSL1320AB00 17.4 2718 84 RSL1320AC00 28 3195 99
1440 1200 RSL1440AB00 15.5 2590 80 RSL1440AC00 24 3195 99
1 Use part number table (bottom right) to select options. Unspecified options will be assumed to carry the default “-000” option number.
2 Loss calculations performed at rated current, 60 Hz fundamental frequency with 2 kHz switching frequency, and 20 °C coolant. THID is 14.7%.
5
RSL Liquid Cooled Reactors | High Performance ctmmagnetics.com
Mechanical Specifications:
5
Size reactors based on the Full Load Amps (FLA) of the drive. The reactor current rating
must be greater than or equal to the FLA. Order reactors by CTM Part Number online at
ctmmagnetics.com/contact-us, or call us directly at 480.967.9447.
480.967.9447
Note: Information is for reference only. Data subject to change without notice.
3% Impedance 5% Impedance
Part Number
Size (in)
(W x D x H)
Weight
(lb)
Coolant
 Flow Rate 1
(GPM)
Part Number
Size (in)
(W x D x H)
Weight
(lb)